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FRONT VIEW

CLEAR SPACE
AVAILABLE

ON DOOR

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

Z

Z

VIEW Z-Z
SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW

7.86

13.28

9.86

8.00

15.38

8.00

7.88

4.07

7.02

0.50
TYP

R 0.38
TYP

9.19

0.50

4.31

4.31

8.63

0.504.314.31
O 0.28

TYP

9.63

16.62

4.84 4.84

9.63

10.69


